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College of Business 

 
Accounting, Finance & Entrepreneurship Dr. Bobbie Daniels bobbie.w.daniels@jsums.edu 601-979-208 

Business Administration Dr. Fidel Ezeala-Harrison fidel.ezeala-harrison@jsums.edu 601-979-2604 

University Academic Advisement Center Ms. Shana Expose-

Thurman 

shana.n.expose@jsums.edu 601-979-3700 

University Academic Advisement Center Ms. Latarsha Hudson latarsha.r.hudson@jsums.edu 601-979-3345 

 

College of Education & Human Development 

 
Counseling, Rehabilitation, and 

Psychometric Services 

Dr. Dion F. Porter dion.f.porter@jsums.edu 

 

(601)-979-3364 

Educational, Multicultural and 

Exceptional Studies 

Dr. Deidre L. Wheaton deidre.l.wheaton@jsums.edu 

 

(601) 979-1164 

Elementary and Early Childhood 

Education 

Dr. Tracy Harris tracy.l.harris@jsums.edu 

 

(601) 979-2341 

Elementary and Early Childhood 

Education 

Dr. Patricia Kennedy patricia.r.kennedy@jsums.edu 

 

(601) 979-3131 

Health, Physical Education, and 

Recreation 

Dr. James Robinson james.h.robinson@jsums.edu 

 

(601)-979-2768 

School of Lifelong Learning Dr. Carlos Wilson carlos.d.wilson@jsums.edu (601) 979-8895 

University Academic Advisement Center Mr. Kori Smith kori.smith@jsums.edu 601-979-1608 

University Academic Advisement Center Dr. Galina Bennett studentsuccess@jsums.edu 

galina.m.bennett@jsums.edu 

(601) 979-2127 

(601) 979-1784 

University Academic Advisement Center Ms. Felicia Russell studentsuccess@jsums.edu 

Felicia.a.russell@jsums.edu 

(601) 979-2127 

(601) 979-2826 
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College of Health Sciences 

 
Communicative Disorders Dr. Whitney Perkins whitney.d.perkins@jsums.edu (601) 979-1433 

Health Care Administration Dr. Russell Bennett girmay.berhie@jsums.edu (601) 979-6387 

Social Work Dr. Sherita Williams-

Tompkins 

sherita.l.williams-tompkins@jsums.edu (601) 979-4331 

University Academic Advisement Center Dr. Galina Bennett studentsuccess@jsums.edu 

galina.m.bennett@jsums.edu 

(601) 979-2127 

(601) 979-1784 

University Academic Advisement Center Ms. Felicia Russell studentsuccess@jsums.edu 

Felicia.a.russell@jsums.edu 

(601) 979-2127 

(601) 979-2826 

 

College of Liberal Arts 

 
Art and Theatre Mr. Jimmy Mumford jimmy.mumford@jsums.edu (601) 979-3005 

Criminal Justice and Sociology Mr. Siddig Fageir 

Dr. Verna Taylor 

siddig.m.fageir@jsums.edu 

verna.r.taylor@jsums.edu 

(601) 979-7036 

(601) 979-2626 

English, Foreign Languages and Speech 

Communications 

Dr. Ebony Lumumba ebony.o.lumumba@jsums.edu (601) 979-2111 

History and Philosophy Dr. Mario Azevedo mario.j.azevedo@jsums.edu (601) 979-2191 

Journalism and Media Studies Dr. Elayne Anthony elayne.h.anthony@jsums.edu (601) 979-2151 

Music Dr. Lisa Beckley-Roberts lisa.m.beckley-roberts@jsums.edu (601) 979-2142 

Political Science Dr. Maruice Mangum maruice.l.mangum@jsums.edu (601) 979-2136 

Psychology Dr. Pamela Banks pbanks@jsums.edu (601) 979-3378 

University Academic Advisement Center Ms. Keri Saupitty Keri.t.saupitty@jsums.edu (601) 979-3341 

University Academic Advisement Center Ms. Phylicia Moore Phylicia.moore@jsums.edu (601) 979-0839 
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College of Science, Engineering & Technology 

 
Biology Dr. Timothy Turner timothy.turner@jsums.edu (601) 979-2586 

Chemistry, Physics, and Atmospheric 

Sciences 

Dr. Mehri Fadavi mfadavi@jsums.edu 

 

(601) 979-3622 

Civil and Environmental Engineering and 

Industrial Systems and Technology 

Dr. Farshad Amini farshad.amini@jsums.edu 

 

(601) 979-3922 

Computer and Electrical Engineering and 

Computer Science 

Dr. Mahmoud Manzoul mahmoud.a.manzoul@jsums.edu 

 

(601) 979-3923 

Mathematics and Statistical Sciences Dr. Tor Kwembe tor.a.kwembe@jsums.edu (601) 979-3766 

University Academic Advisement Center Mr. David Atkins david.atkins@jsums.edu (601) 979-3391 

University Academic Advisement Center Ms. Kenya Washington kenya.t.washington@jsums.edu (601) 979-2825 

University Academic Advisement Center Dr. Galina Bennett studentsuccess@jsums.edu 

galina.m.bennett@jsums.edu 

(601) 979-2127 

(601) 979-1784 

University Academic Advisement Center Ms. Felicia Russell studentsuccess@jsums.edu 

Felicia.a.russell@jsums.edu 

(601) 979-2127 

(601) 979-2826 

 

Athletic Academics 
Assistant Athletic Director for Academics 

(Football, Volleyball, Cheerleading) 

Mr. Malone Silver malone.silver@jsums.edu (601) 979-8880 

Assistant Director for Athletic Academic 

Advising (Bowling, Men’s & Women’s 

Tennis) 

Mr. Rafael Ordaz rafeal.a.ordaz@jsums.edu (601) 979-0847 

Director of Academics (Baseball, 

Women’s Basketball, Soccer) 

Ms. CaTika Slay catika.slay@jsums.edu (601) 979-2291 

Academic Advisor 

(Men’s Basketball; Track & Field, 

Softball) 

Mr. Fred Hadley fredrick.a.hadley@jsums.edu (601) 979-1039 
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JSUOnline Advisors 

 
Undergraduate Advisor/Retention 

Coordinator 

Mrs. Robin Marshall robin.r.marshall@jsums.edu (601) 979-7089 

Academic Evaluator Dr. Keith Riley keith.o.riley@jsums.edu (601) 979-7090 
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